

1313 National Hwy STE 7, PMB 326 LaVale MD 21502 Phone 301-729-8015 • Fax 240-362-7236 www.act1stfcu.org

# **Sponsorship Agreement Form**

- Business card sized ad in brochure provided to every attendee.
- Recognition on the ACT 1st FCU Facebook Page for 4 months.
- · Your business logo on event marketing materials & banner at the event.
- 3 month spot on the ACT 1st FCU website.
- Recognition at tournament.
- 3 Raffle Item Sponsor.
- Business Logo Ornament added to our ACT 1st FCU Christmas Tree.

#### **\$90 - Silver Package - Deadline Friday, July 26th:**

- Business card sized ad in brochure provided to every attendee.
- Recognition on the ACT 1st FCU Facebook Page for 2 months.
- 1 Raffle Item Sponsor
- Business Logo Ornament added to our ACT 1st FCU Christmas Tree.

#### \$200 - Platinum Package - Deadline Friday, May 24th: 🔲 \$150 - Gold Package - Deadline Friday, June 21st:

- Business card sized ad in brochure provided to every attendee.
- Recognition on the ACT 1st FCU Facebook Page for 3 months.
- Your business logo on event marketing materials & banner at the event.
- 2 Raffle Item Sponsor.
- Business Logo Ornament added to our ACT 1st FCU Christmas Tree.

### **\$50 - Bronze Package - Deadline Friday, August 2nd:**

- 1/2 sized Business ad in brochure provided to every attendee.
- Recognition on the ACT 1st FCU Facebook Page for 1 month.
- Business Logo Ornament added to our ACT 1st FCU Christmas Tree.

## Please type or print:

Organization:		
Contact Name:	Title:	
Business Address:		
Total Amount Due: \$		
<b>Payment Method: D</b> VISA <b>D</b> Make checks payable to ACT 1st FCU	MC 🔲 Check (Memo: Kenny's Hope Sponsorship). F	Please see address below.
Card No	Exp /	Include CVV
Signature		
	ACT 1st FCU	
	Attn: Peyton Wolfe	

1313 National Hwy STE 7 PMB 326 LaVale, MD 21502